SWIFT WIRELESS DETECTORS
TC806W1000, TC840W1000, TC808W1000(CDN), TC808W2010(CDN)
SWIFT Wireless Detector in B210W Base
SWIFT wireless detectors communicate across a Class A mesh network. Wireless detectors
create an opportunity for applications where it is costly (concrete walls/ceilings, buried
wires), obtrusive (surface mount conduit), or possibly dangerous (asbestos) to use
traditional wired devices. In addition, both wired and wireless devices can be present on the
same Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) providing an integrated wired-wireless solution for

• XLS140-2
• XLS120/C
COMPONENTS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
• TC806W1000: Intelligent, wireless photo detector. Requires one
B210W base for installation. Requires (4) CR-123A batteries
(included). UL listed.
• TC840W1000: Intelligent wireless Acclimate® heat and photo
detector using combined heat and smoke sensor information and
the ability to automatically adjust sensitivity based on ambient
changes in the environment. Requires one B210W base for
installation. Requires (4) CR-123A batteries (included). UL listed.
• TC808W1000(CDN): Intelligent wireless rate of rise (135°F/57°C)
heat detector. Requires one B210W base for installation. Requires (4)
CR-123A batteries (included). Order TC808W1000CDN for ULC
applications.
• TC808W2010(CDN): Intelligent wireless fixed-temperature (135°F/
57°C) heat detector. Requires one B210W base for installation.
Requires (4) CR-123A batteries (included). Order TC808W2010CDN
for ULC applications.
• XLS-WSG(CDN): Wireless SWIFT Gateway. One SWIFT Gateway is
required for each wireless mesh, and supports up to 49 SWIFT
detectors or modules. Connects to the SLC loop of a compatible